

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
SC No. 111(01)2009

CNR-WBSP01-007041-2009

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 69

Dt. 24.04.2023

Accused Kangsha Pramanick on C/B is absent without step.

Surety is directed to produce the said accused by the date fixed.

Another accused Hossain Sk on C/B is present by hazira.

Today is fixed for charge.

Case is adjourned .

Fix 28.09.2023 for appearance, surety production and charge.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Later

24/04/2023

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore

After passing order , Accused Kangsha Pramanick files an adjournment
petition.

Let it be kept with case record.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore